
Birell Grand Prix Prague

06/09/2025 - Prague

ANTONÍN VYHLÍDAL
MATTONI FREERUN LIBEREC

Posizione assolutaPosizione di categoria   SM70

Time: 00:49:29

18162 Chip time: 00:49:29

DISTANCE RANK TIME

CHIP TIME

PARTIAL

5K

FINISH

5000

10000

2248

1816

00:25:39

00:49:29

CHIP TIME00:49:29

0:23:48


